
COMPLETE AUCTIONEERING SERVICE

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRL, SEPT. 7, 2001

5:00 PM
110± ACRE ANTHONY TOWNSHIP,

MONTOUR CO. PA FARM
DIRECTIONS: From Turbotville, at the inter-
section of Rt 44 & Rt 54, take Comley Rd,
between Bern-He Garden Center & Turkey Hill
Travel 2 miles to Gearhart Rd Turn left & travel
200 yds Turn right onto Watson Rd Auction will
be 1/2 mile ahead, on the left Signs posted.
The acreage is 105+ tillable, 4 acres pasture & 1
acre for homesite. The 4 bedroom home has 2
baths, Ig. kitchen & dining room, double living
room & enclosed rear porch. Buildings include
bank bam, 1 car garage & several outbuildings.
Located on the property is an approx 3/4 acre
pond for irrigation or recreation. This property
has 2+ miles of road frontage for easy access.
Real Estate offered @ 5 00 PM. Followed By
Personal Property
CONTACT AUCTIONEERS FOR SHOWING,

KENNETH E. HASSINGER
RR 02, Box 985

NEIL A. COURTNEY
R.D. #1 Box 239

McClure, PA 17841 iiaa Richfield, PA 17086
(570)658-3536 \JLJs SS (570 539-8791
AU-001532-L S 2 AU-002651-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
Commercial Real Estate

W/Apt. & 2000 Sq. Ft. retail
space, Crafts & Quilts
Sat., Aug. 25, 2001

9:30 A.M.
Location: At (3466 Old Phila Pike, m the village
ofIntercourse) At Hand Made Quilts Intersection
of Rt 772 & Rt. 340 (Old Phila Pike)

(Watch for Signs)
(A full listing will follow)

Or call for full listing
At 717-768-8672

AUCTION FOR:
MOSE & NANCY FISHER

143 Belmont Rd.
■a 'TR Gordonville, PA

1?529
N/ H&H Auction Co.

, AYOOOIS7L
AUCTIONEER ** Ph. 610-593-5550

ADVANCE
FARM MACHINERY

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

WED., AUGUST 15
at 9:30 AM CDT

* Complete or Partial Sales Accepted
* Fair Commission Rate

* Good Loading Facilities
4 - Full Lines Farmer’s Machinery
Dealers * Bankers * Consignors

50-75 Combines * 150-200 Heads *

50-60 Tractors * 8-40’&42’ Grain
Trailers * 10-Semi Tractors * Large

Amount ofPlanters, Balers, Choppers,
Tillage & Misc. items.

Call For A Complete SaleBill |
MICHAEL WEGENER IMPLEMENT, INC.

402-923-1160 - Cornlea, Nebr.
BUY-SELL-TRADE

“DAILY”

For Joseph Valen 3200 Lawrenceville Rd. (Rt
206),4 mi South of Princeton, N.J. 2 mi. North of
195. From Pa., South or West, take exit 7B off 195
to 206-N - 2 mi. to Farm. From North or
Northwest use Rt 78 to Rt 31-S or Rt 206-S.
9:30-A.M. - A few household items - stove, refr,
milk cans, crates, bottles, Antique’s - old broken
pantry, City Service gas pump. Various shop
related parts and support items, Hobat Beta Mig
250 and other welders, torch set, hyd press,
Speedair 200 PSI comp, bolt bins, benchs,
motors, 4 fuel tanks. 10 A,M. - Dairy
Equip. - Dari Kool 1500 gal Bulk Tank w/2 - 3
hp comp, DeLaval 42 cow 1.1/2” glass pipeline,
large claw units, 2-SS wash tubs, Westfalia shp
milk pump w/oil reclaimer, HWH, port milk
pump, 33 - 60”x52” Rubber cow mates, Bhp bed-
ding chopper, Rd bale feeder, fiber calf hutches.
Farm Bill 20’ feed wgn, Jamesway 12” bunk
feeder auger - apart, SS feeders, 80’ mow convey-
or, 4 - 36 to 12” fans, trainers, various show sup-
port items. 11 A.M. - Tractors - JD-4030-DL
w/factory cab-quad 3PT-2 hyd-1000 hrs on 98hp
replacement motor. IHC-340 utility gas PS-12-
VLT-2PT w/frt loader-6’ combo bkt. AC-L2-SP
Combine w/cab-DL w/15’ gr hd, AC-A630-6R-N
corn hd NI-702 Uni System gas - w/combine unit
- h. N corn hd and 13’ gr hd. 68 Ford Tandem
DL-10 spd w/18’ Omaha steel gr dump body.
Hay Equip. - NH-1034 bale wagon (105 bale),
Vicon KM 281 - 10’ discbine (pivot hitch), JD -

336 and NH - 275 balers, 2-NH- 256 rakes, dou-
ble rake hitch, 36’ elevator. Tillage Equip. - JD-
-111-13’ hyd disc, JD-BW-10’ disc, JD-8’ and
Brilhon 10’ Chisel plows - 3PT, Brillion 18’wing
fold Spr harrow, JD-F3O-3PT-48x14” plow, JD-
12’ rotary hoe, 14’ spike harrow. Planters -

Brillion 12’ seeder packer transport - super
sharp, IHC-510-21 hole dd gr drill, AC-600-10R-
-15” soybean pi, JD-494A-4R corn pi, JD-16 hole
gr drill. Top Forage Equip. - NH-790 chopper
w/2R corn hd - 3 yr old - super sharp, Meyers
4218 tandem chuck wgn-14T gear-roof-frt rear
unload-hyd drive-used 20 times-like new, 2-NH-
-8 chuck wgn’s, NH-28 hopper blower. Irrigation
Equip.-Deutz-DL w/Berkley 8”x6”
pump, Approx 2000 ft of Alum pipe-
Race&Race-Champion-others, plus water gun
and support items. MiscEquip. - NH-355 grinder
mixer, Yllow Devil 300 g sprayer, 16’ gr elev, Nl-
-323-1R corn picker, 185 bu gram body. Plan to
Attend this big Sale - Selling in a Non Farm
Area! The Valens are well known in the
Registered Holstein Industry. Hurricane Date
8/13/01 Inspection 1 week prior. Owner 609-
896-1237. Immediately following this Sale will
be the Paul Bryan Farm Auction - 4 mi up the
road. Terms - Cash or Good N.J. Check w/ID.
Out of State Buyers - Cash or Guaranteed Funds
or Current Bank Letter ot Credit Stating the
amount you can spend up to, for immediate
Removal Or be prepared to leave equip, until
check deals' Full Settlement at each Sale -

Si ati

SAT., AUG. 11, 2001
AT 2:30 P.M.

FOR PAUL C. BRYAN
287 Federal City Rd , Pennington, N J -7 Mi S of Princeton,
N J 17 mi S of Flemington, N J From Pennington Circle -

Rt 31 take 546 - E-l 1/2 mi to Federal City Rd - 1/2 mi to
farm From Rt 195 - Exit - 7B to 206 - N - 1/2 mi to Rt 546 -

W-l 1/2 mi to Federal City Rd - turn Right go 1/2 mi to
Farm (Owner moved out of Slate) This Sale follows the
Valen Auction nearby.
2:30 - Various part’s - shop items Barn Eq. - 4 Boumatic bkt
milkers, Sunset 440 g Blk tank 3 hp comp, DeLaval 76 pump,
15 Agway water cups. Badger 120’x14” barn cleaner, Berg
16' x 12" manure auger, 90’ mow conv, 16 wk semen tank
3 P.M. - Tractor & Grain Eq. - IHC - 666 - DL - WF - 3PT

PS - sharp 73 Ford F7SO Trk w/16’ steel grdump body - 2
speed - 361 - V 8 IHC - 61S-SP Combine w/cab - 13’ gr hd,
NI-232 - 1 R corn picker, NH-351 grinder mixer, MW and
Parker 150 bu gr wgns - 4T gear, MW - Hyd 11 ’x6” wgn
auger, Haban PTO - 3PT corn sheller, various 10 to 22’ - 4 or
6” augers, NI-32'x6” transport auger - Bin - 1449 bu Nat dry-
ing bin 5 wire corn cribs - 1-1200 bu, 4-800 bu 12 and 18"
bin fans, 7 5 xls’’ sweep auger Hay Equip. - J.D.-336 baler
w/kicker - sharp, Hesston 1091 - 9’ haybme Kuhn 440 ted-
der, NH-56 rake, I6’-I4' flat wgn’s w/K and corn sides. Case
28’ elev Planters - IHC-SIO - 16 hole dd gr drill w/seedcr -

Al, IHC Cycle 400 - 4R corn pi, Vicon fert spdr on whl’s
Forage - IHC-350 chopper w/IR corn hd, IHC-51 chuck
wgn, false frt Tillage - IHC-710 -4BxlB‘ semi mtd auto reset
plow - Al. Case 3BxI6"aPT plow, AC-200- 10’ hyd disc, JD-
12’ hyd rolla harrow, 12’ spike harrow, 12’ spike harrow, 2R
cult. Knight manure spdr Well maintained and kept under
cover. Selling in a Non Farming Area!

Hurricane Date 8/13/01
Inspection Aug 8, 9. 10 9AM To 4 PM

Terms - Cash oi Good N I Cheek w/ID
Out ofState Buyers - Cash or Guaranteed Funds or C urrcnl
Bank Letter ol Cicdit Slating the amount vou can spend up to
lot immediate removal Or be prepared to leave equip until
cheek deals'

Full Settlement at each Sale - Separately!

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,2001-835
IDES SEPT 4 - 7 45 PM Feeder
Cattle Sales Carlisle Livestock
Market, 548 Alexander Spring
Rd, Carlisle, Pa
WED SEPT 5 - Lumber & Build-
ing Supplies 109 N Maple Ave
Leola Pa Wolgemuth Aucls
#2357
WED SEPT 5 -6 30Pm Wmross
Hess Farm Tractor & Toys A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc 100 W
Jackson St, Box 186 New Hoi
land Pa Alan Diflenbach Auct
AU-2258-L
THURS SEPT 6 -10AM Dairy
Farm Farm Machinery Silage
Hay Straw Location 283 Hurst
Rd Ephrata PA (Close to Mar
tmdale) Terms by Norman B &

Susie N Leid Kline Kreider &

Good Lie #2116 #499 #3433
717-445-4309

SAT SEPT 1 - 9AM Approx 1 InshtownRd turn nght to Souder-
-1/2 acres along Rt 443 in Wash- sburg Rd turn left, 1/4 mi on nght
mgton Twp, Schuylkill Co ,Pa From Lane smiEonßt 30 To
Daniel E & Kay L Kimmel own- Inshtown Rd turn left approx 1/2
ers Mike Delbert AU-1599-L 570- mi on left Auct For Isaac & Fan-
-425-2256 me Fisher H&H Auction Co
SAT SEPT 1 - 9AM Real Estate, AYOO°IS7L, 610-593-5550
Household Goods, Antiques SAT SEPT 1 - Horse Sale 10AM
Coins Located at 168 West Mam - Mel s Stables 834 Wallace Rd
SI (Rt 23) Leola, Upper Leacock New Holland 17557

THURS SEPT 6 - SPM Real
Estate Located 2415 Longview
Dr Coatesville PA Cain Twp
Chester Co Termsby Lacey Lee
Long Horning Farm Agency Inc
610-286-5183

twp , Lane Co PA Terms by TUES SEPT 4 9AM Consign-
Joseph B & Audrey E Kreider mentSale St Anne Area Farmers
Auctioneers Robert E , Jeffrey R Consignment Auction 7200 E
& Michael L Martin 656-7770 5000 SRd, St Anne, IL 60964

THURS SEPT 6 - 7PM Real
Estate Located 250 West Matt
son Hollow Rd Coatesville West
Cain Twp, Chester Co PA Auc
tion for Kenneth A & Rebecca A
Rice Barr Davis Auct 717 442
9221

AUOOOSBOL 815-427-6328 Days 815-427-
SAT SEPT 1- 9 30AM HH 8178 Evenings No Sunday Calls
Goods, Furniture, Antiques TUES SEPT 4- Fat Cattle Sales
Tools, China Location From Rt Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
340 Wof Intercourse, take Lea- 548 Alexander Spring Rd
cock Rd S thru Gordonville to Carlisle Pa

BEAVER RUN AMISH PAROCHIAL SCHOOL
FALL CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
At School 1 Mile N Of Rt 54 Between Washmgtonvillc And Turbulville

SEPTEMBER 1, 2001
We take consignments tor all Farm Related Items, Lumber & Building

Supplies. Antiques. Quilts, Ciafts, Tools. Furnituie. Etc
In Good Sellable Condition

For Free Advertising Consign By Aug. 11, 2001
Sale Committee

570-437-3704 570-437-3083 570-437-2758
4-5 Auction Rings - Selling All Day

We Sell on Commission
All Proceeds Benefit Beaver Run School

PUBLIC AUCTION
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT

FARM/LAWN/GARDEN EQUIPMENT
SATURDAY, AUGUST 4, 2001 @ 11 AM

RT. 106, MAIN ST. CLIFFORD, PA
DIRECTIONS: Fiom Scranton - 1-81 N to Lenowille Exit (old exit 63). ai
stop sign make R onto Rt 374. at next stop sign R onto Rt 106 h Auction I
1/2 miles on L Watch (or auction arrows'" From Carbondale- Rt IO6W to
Clifford, Auction on R Watch tor Auction Airows"'
CONSIGNMENT #1 - Restaurant Equipment by the Order ol the Li S
Bankruptcy Court, John J Martin Trustee, R&R Investments. Inc formerly
Subway Hoagie, Mt Pocono, PA Not lake Cooler #KL-26X66 Scnal
#94061285, Nu-View baker’s Convection/Pioolei Combo oven. Model
#OP2RFM Serial #1217748, 6' glass front BakeTs Rack, Lockman SS
Baker’s Rack, (2) 4’ yellow lormica booths, (2) 2 yellow loimica booths,
yellow garbage can. yellow lormica cabinet w/smgle bay SS sink. (2) yellow
ice cream chairs, vinyl coating shelving. Wade giease mterceploi, (2) 6’
Subway signs, sm exhaust fan, while porcelain sink & toilet, (2) 4’ light fix-
tures. (1) Duke #DCKA single bay warming station, (1) horizontal 4 cup dis-
penser, (1) “OPEN" sign, menu sign, 6 place steam table. (24) l’x2’ baking
trays, (4) 2’ round glass light shades, Ig SS mixing bowl’. Ig colandei. plus
misc condiment containers.

CONSIGNMENT #2 - For Secured Creditor. (2) model 00-770 Serial
#1165 Soft Ice Cream Machine. (4) Kelvitor glass top ice cream dipping
freezers, SS Ice Cream producing containers. SS double dooi Iree/ei, Ig
“CARVEL” sign, NCR case register, ice cream cake molds. Kenmore Chest
Freezer, 3’xl2’ Supro sign tiames. beverage despensing system. 2 bay SS
sink Other quality Consignments Carousel! glass trout pie display case. Star
4’ grill, Pitco 2 basket deep fryer (gas). South Bend pizza oven w/stone. 76
yellow padded restaurant chairs. SS 2 bay sink, exhaust tan, butchei block
work tables; knives, pots/pans, slock pots, dishes, cups, plus +

FOR SECURED CREDITOR: ‘97 Chevy 1 ton Rollback, 454 cid. 5 sp
AC, PW, 197K, Jendan 19" steel body w/wheel lilt, body in excellent shape,
new rubber, runs great.

ALSO: JD 970 4x4 784 hrs utility tractor. JD hack hoe attachment. Hesston
#l6O-90 turbo 4x4 (arm tractor w/cab, (2) 8'xl8" 8 ton pipe frame hay wag-
ons. 8’ brush hog (pull type), 'll Parker 28' dump trailei. SX White plow. 12
hp Troy bilt chippci, Yamaha model 200 4 wheelei Scoot Crete Dumpster
wAVisconsm motor. Montgomery Ward 10 hp 48” cut, Coates 20-20 me
machine w/air station, commercial lawn cdgei. 16' tandem trailei. 4pt boom
barb wire. 2" water pump w/Bnggs & Stratton truck lacks, fence strctcheis
Peaque 20' utility tiailcr w/goose neck hitch, snow plow & chains loi lawn
tractor, electric wire & posts, 10cases envelopes. ‘BS Dodge D4SO 12 caigo
box, 460 cid, auto, new rubber, 7K on icbuill engine. 'B4 Fold PI4O XI T
302 cid, auto, S' King Cultci finish mower, 4pt, Sickle bai mowei, 4pt lawn
mowers, INT 140 tractor, 6" bruch hog. 6' rock lake, 2SO gal fibeiglass woik
tanks.
PLUS: 10-IS quality used cars & tiucks consignment ol shrubbeiy, truck
load new doors & windows, 10 panel round pen w/walk thin gale Also
Attention Demo Drivers: Prom Rupeil Lee estate 10 old cais excellent loi
Demolition Deibv
TERMS OF SALK: Cash oi Check with Pmpei ID
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Good assoitment ot lestauiant equipment along
with good used vehicles tiaclois. lawn ck gaidenequipment much moie than
could be listed expect smpiises"

Vuetioneer & Sale Manager;
John Regan #U 00,41561. Phone: 570-679-2.476

& Tom Randt # \ \0»25281


